
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Wednesday Start 05/25/16 1st Payment 1,354,629

2nd Payment 1,422,361
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,493,479

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,568,153
5th Payment 1,646,560

1 05/11/16 Wed $24,572,226 $12,634,530 $40,000,000 $26,455,026 1.512 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 1,728,888
2 05/14/16 Sat $26,710,594 $26,176,729 $50,000,000 $33,311,126 1.501 4.5% 8.4% 7th Payment 1,815,333
3 05/18/16 Wed $24,260,628 $38,560,290 $60,000,000 $39,973,351 1.501 4.1% 12.1% 8th Payment 1,906,099
4 05/21/16 Sat $27,239,338 $53,547,838 $70,000,000 $45,691,906 1.532 4.6% 16.1% 9th Payment 2,001,404
5 05/25/16 Wed $25,099,803 $66,624,349 $80,000,000 $52,219,321 1.532 4.2% 19.7% 10th Payment 2,101,474
6 05/28/16 Sat $28,328,912 $81,383,162 $90,000,000 $58,746,736 1.532 4.7% 23.5% 11th Payment 2,206,548
7 06/01/16 Wed $30,182,513 $97,107,666 $100,000,000 $65,274,151 1.532 5.0% 27.3% 12th Payment 2,316,876
8 06/04/16 Sat $33,821,887 $114,728,214 $110,000,000 $71,801,567 1.532 5.6% 31.4% 13th Payment 2,432,719
9 06/08/16 Wed $32,032,701 $131,416,630 $120,000,000 $78,328,982 1.532 5.3% 35.1% 14th Payment 2,554,355

10 06/11/16 Sat $38,049,623 $151,239,746 $133,000,000 $86,800,000 1.532 6.3% 39.1% 15th Payment 2,682,073
11 06/15/16 Wed $33,474,173 $168,679,141 $149,000,000 $97,300,000 1.532 5.6% 42.5% 16th Payment 2,816,177
12 06/18/16 Sat $41,283,841 $190,187,221 $167,000,000 $109,000,000 1.532 6.8% 46.5% 17th Payment 2,956,986
13 06/22/16 Wed $38,575,302 $210,284,206 $185,000,000 $120,800,000 1.532 6.4% 49.9% 18th Payment 3,104,835
14 06/25/16 Sat $53,668,994 $238,244,711 $208,000,000 $135,800,000 1.532 8.8% 54.3% 19th Payment 3,260,077
15 06/29/16 Wed $50,533,646 $264,571,760 $235,000,000 $153,400,000 1.532 8.3% 58.1% 20th Payment 3,423,080
16 07/02/16 Sat $68,374,298 $300,193,443 $267,000,000 $174,300,000 1.532 11.0% 62.7% 21st Payment 3,594,234
17 07/06/16 Wed $74,769,582 $339,146,946 $301,000,000 $196,500,000 1.532 12.0% 67.2% 22nd Payment 3,773,946
18 07/09/16 Sat $112,817,592 $397,922,723 $350,000,000 $228,500,000 1.532 17.6% 72.9% 23rd Payment 3,962,643
19 07/13/16 Wed $103,817,565 $452,009,661 $317,000,000 $206,919,060 1.532 16.3% 77.3% 24th Payment 4,160,776
20 07/16/16 Sat $170,354,564 $540,761,085 $380,000,000 $248,000,000 1.532 25.3% 83.1% 25th Payment 4,368,814
21 07/20/16 Wed $273,040,196 $683,009,732 $500,000,000 $326,400,000 1.532 37.3% 89.4% 26th Payment 4,587,255
22 07/23/16 Sat $422,479,318 $903,113,263 $650,000,000 $424,300,000 1.532 51.5% 94.9% 27th Payment 4,816,618

28th Payment 5,057,449
29th Payment 5,310,321
30th Payment 5,575,837

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 5/25/2016


